




Leon

What sets the Leon Collection apart is its 
adaptability, allowing you to personalize every 
aspect, from materials to dimensions, to suit 
your preferences. 
The Leon Collection features exquisite wood 
details and legs, adding sophistication to your 
space while ensuring unmatched comfort and 
style.



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon



Leon

245 300

210 190

96

295

165

78

78

78100 100

100

165



CEDROS

CEDROS 
9603 PL

CEDROS 
9905 PL

CEDROS 
9160 PL

CEDROS 
9170 PL

CEDROS 
9440 PL

LISBON

LISBON 
BLUE

LISBON
GREEN

LISBON 
ORANGE

LISBON
GREY

LISBON 
ASPHALT

LISBON 
SILVER

LISBON
TAUPE

LISBON 
LAGO

LISBON 
BEIGE

LISBON 
OFF WHITE

LISBON
LATTE



export@jumisluxury.mk
+389 78 27 55 26

+389 78 24 77 24
+389 25 11 89 88

+389 78 29 73 50
+389 33 29 72 50

www.jumisluxury.mk
info@jumisluxury.mk

Showroom Skopje

Showroom Kochani

Export

luxurious style of living


